ОИГ

125		CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			7 7 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70	1771.197100.0003.5	21 2000000
	1 12 14	The second		200 121123	A PROPERTY SE		1.0000
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
	112		42.0				
	A	1 1 1 1 A			organização de la compansión de la compa		3.49676
	-	~	100			Carl Minates	50,000
				100	فأطرا لأرتاء تدري	749 H.W. (41)	990 B
		- 0	<i>21</i> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		W. 1977	5550 SW 1770	3.228
					properties and a	20.0000000	2.022
Sour		16-180-160169 0616	1. Carl 614.56 &	and to to consider	100 000 000 000		260000
							_

05-14-2001



SHEET INTS ONLY

TO THE HONORABLE COMMIS	101715324	RKS:	
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACH	HED ORIGINAL DOCUMENT	S OR COPY THERE	EOF.
 NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IE 	S) (ASSIGNOR(S)):		
Bok Ha Hwang ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYI	NG PARTY(IES) ATTACHED	? YES	XNO
PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECE	EIVING INTEREST:	W.	
NAME: BestSoft Co., Ltd. ADDRESS: #624 Ilsan-technotown, 1 Ilsan-ku, Goyang, Gyung ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(I	141-1, Baeksuk-dong gi-do, Korea	MAY 0 9 2007	X

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT): (Submit herewith only one document for recordation multiple co 	ppies of same Assignment signed by different inventors
one document)	
X ASSIGNMENT OF X WHOLE PART INTE	REST EXEC. DATE: April 25, 2001
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION	
SECURITY MERGER OTHER:	
 EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION <u>IF</u> FILED HERE SEE ATTY!): 	EWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ↑↓ DIFFER
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SE	HEET(S) attached? YES X NO

A. PAT. APP. N series code/ser			1ST INVENTOR if not in Item 1	B. PATENT NO(8)	M#	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1		
09/766,667	<u> </u>	62-260	Hwang					
5. Name & Add	ress of I	Party to Whom Co	rrespondence	6. NUMBER IN	VOLVED:	•		
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:				APPLNS 1	APPLNS <u>1</u> + PATS: _ = TOTAL <u>1</u> 7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)			
MANELLI DENISON & SELTER P.L.L.C.			7. AMOUNT OF					
2000 M Stroot N W 7th Floor			ABOVE TOTAL	ABOVE TOTAL X \$40 = \$ 40				

2000 M Street, N.W. 7™ Floor Washington, DC 20036-3307 8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE ATTY DKT: INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50-0687 UNDER ORDER NO: 62-260 62-260 Best 1.1

CLIENT REF. dup, sheet not required CLIENT/MATTER MATTER NO. 9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Signature:

10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document (do not file dup. Cover sheet)

Attorney: Jeffrey S. Melcher Reg. No. 35,950°

JSM/ljc

TEL: (202) 261-1000

Date: May 9, 2001

Fax: (202) 887-0336

05/11/2001 GTON11 00000301 09766667

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT

01 FC:581

Atty/Sec:

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 011780 FRAME: 0542

							Page 1 of 2	
Please return signed/recorded to:			LICA Detent Apple				For Inventions made outside US executed with or after application	
Manelli Deniso 2000 M Street Washington, D.		USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint		Atty. Dkt.	M# Client Ret.			
NONPROVISIO	DNAL		ACC		ENIT	. I	NONPROVISIONAL	
	OF	NONPR	OVISIO	IGNM DNAL	APPLIC	CATION		
In consideration undersigned, to	of the sum of Ten wit:	Dollars (\$10.	00) and oti	ner good	and valuable	e consideratio	n paid to each of the	
INCEPT	(1) Bok Ha Hwar	ng			(4)			
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(2)				(5)			
	(3)				[] x	box if contin	ued on page 2	
the receipt and assign(s) and tr	sufficiency of which ansfer(s) unto:	n are hereby a	acknowled	ged by th	e undersigne	ed who at the	request of, hereby sell(s),	
	BestSoft Co., Ltd	d.						
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	#624 Ilsan-technotown, 1141-1, Baeksuk-dong,							
& ADDRESS(ES)	llsan-ku, Goyanç	g, Gyunggi-d	o, Korea					
:								
	1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
U.S.C. 100. in t	signated "ASSIGNE he invention and al resulting patents, k	l applications	right, title including a	and inter iny and a	est for the Ur Ill divisions, o	nited States o continuations,	f America as defined in 35 substitutes, and reissues	
TITLE OF INVENTION	PROGRAM DRIV	E DEVICE F	OR COMP	UTERS				
for which the un	ndersigned execute	d an applicati	ion for Lette	ers Patei	nt of the Unite	ed States of A	merica:	
NOTE	(A) even dat	e herewith				· :		
(Complete line A, B and/or C	\ <u>'_'</u>							
	(C) in U.S. A	ppin. No.	09/766,6	57	filed	23 January	2001	
and legals represent behalf of said AND the assigns and leginvention hereb	esentatives; the und d ASSIGNEE; ne undersigned her pal representatives, v transferred.	dersigned agr eby agree(s) deemed esse authorize(s) N	ree(s) that to to testify a cential by At Manelli Den	ne attorr nd execu SSIGNEI ison & S	te any paper E to ASSIGN elter, PLLC, (in said applic s for ASSIGN EE'S full prote of the above a	sioner of Patents and E, its successors, assigns ation shall hereinafter act IEE, its successors, ection and title in and to the	
arry faririer lacin	•			DATE S			WITHEOOFO	
ļ.,	INVENTOR(S)	<u>.</u>		DATES	IGNED	· -	WITNESSES	
1) A	Hwana A.	Ha		April >	5,2001	Bym	g. allowing. 700;	
Name: Bok Ha							The state of the s	
Name:			-		-			
3)								

PATENT REEL: 011780 FRAME: 0543

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box and continue on page 2.

Name: 4) Name: 5) Name: